AEROVIRONMENT INC.

AEROVIRONMENT INC.
ISIN:  US0080731088

Overview

2024/09/13 20:24:25

Price
174.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 008073108

2.72% (4.60)

US0080731088
AVAV
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

4,892 EUR
S&P 500

165.75 EUR
174.00 EUR
165.75 EUR
169.40 EUR
174.00 EUR
200
34,800.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0080731088&ID_NOTATION=16756571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0080731088&ID_NOTATION=16756571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2cd8cac38b4c41d90f3bc3969c57f8cf192f7a9cbb02447cac90470b5903e8e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcf1e5e47d995632d&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=627709b5f346c25d34d62f0a1c8df396c88800af28a0c47ddf2da8734c9ec725&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c138f516b1ec10fec&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60ffb92de447717da1f4dc385094a8e2cbc866f4d9ec38dad746e8576a31a590&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1bb1247b3fd35513e&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c987e70f0b51142cc519d78be4b767eea63653f528e41fec0d1bb4b1c27d308&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=705b67e2237e22e4c&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1778aa9c5952bb40c55ccc8739ebb3fd8c81f65506a8cccc4510b5d9e79ec31&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f4568da33982aef1&time=1726395180&tool=RSC

AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Details

2024/09/13 20:24:25

Price
174.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.72% (4.60)

ISIN US0080731088
Symbol AVAV
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,892 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 165.75 EUR
High 174.00 EUR
Low 165.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 169.40 EUR
VWAP 174.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 34,800.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.57% +66.51% +115.88%
Perf (abs.) +26.00 +69.50  +93.40
Beta - - -
Volatility 57.44 55.22 54.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/08/

Time Price

22:26 173.45 EUR

20:07 171.90 EUR
22:00 192.11 USD
08:03 166.60 EUR

15:30 198.35 USD

Sy

166.32 EUR (50

166.63 EUR

38

169.81 EUR (37
139.70 EUR (30

106.90 EUR (2024/01/08
206.50 EUR (2024/06/20
98.14 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

0.03

39.78

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
206.50 EUR (2024/06/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

9,610
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16756571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32211651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16698034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370491

AEROVIRONMENT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/09/ 20:24 174.00 EUR 0.03
13

2024/09/ 19:31 171.80 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:03 166.50 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16704021

AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AL |
WITH

AeroVironment” CERTAINTY

Contact Details
AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Suite 202, W. Huntington Drive 181 91016
Monrovia, CA

Telefon: +1 626.357.9983
Fax: +1 626.359.9628
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Burbage

Cindy Lewis

Edward
Muller

Joseph Votel
Mary Long
Philip
Davidson

Stephen
Page
Wahid
Nawabi

Ken Karklin

Kevin
McDonnell

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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